
CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Montreux
6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

Catégorie Préparatoire
Genève1 29.20 30.70 29.40 32.40 30.10 28.20 180.00

Adrien Epars 9.80 9.4010.40 10.85 10.60 61.151999 10.10
1.10 1.00 1.101.00 1.001 1 3 2 1 1

9.80 10.40 9.40 10.85 10.60 10.10
29.20 30.70 29.40 32.40 30.10 28.20 180.00

François Gomez 9.70 9.9010.00 11.10 10.00 59.702000 9.00
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.002 3 2 1 2 3

9.70 10.00 9.90 11.10 10.00 9.00
29.20 30.70 29.40 32.40 30.10 28.20 180.00

Philibert Hutter 9.70 10.1010.30 10.45 9.50 59.151999 9.10
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.003 2 1 3 3 2

9.70 10.30 10.10 10.45 9.50 9.10
29.20 30.70 29.40 32.40 30.10 28.20 180.00

Fribourg2 28.00 30.10 28.70 31.60 29.40 29.00 176.80

Dorian Suar 8.40 9.909.60 10.55 9.60 57.851999 9.80
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.003 4 1 2 3 2

8.40 9.90 10.55 9.60 9.80
28.00 30.10 28.70 31.60 29.40 29.00 176.80

Fabien Pillonnel 8.20 8.709.70 10.00 9.90 56.301998 9.80
1.10 1.00 1.101.00 1.004 3 4 4 2 1

9.70 9.90 9.80
28.00 30.10 28.70 31.60 29.40 29.00 176.80

Vincent Morel 9.70 9.509.80 10.65 9.10 58.151999 9.40
1.10 1.00 1.001.10 1.002 2 2 1 4 4

9.70 9.80 9.50 10.65
28.00 30.10 28.70 31.60 29.40 29.00 176.80

Yannic Eltschinger 9.90 9.3010.60 10.40 9.90 59.501998 9.40
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.001 1 3 3 1 3

9.90 10.60 9.30 10.40 9.90 9.40
28.00 30.10 28.70 31.60 29.40 29.00 176.80

Vaud3 26.90 30.00 28.30 32.35 29.30 28.90 175.75

Dylan Lavenex 9.40 9.5010.30 11.55 9.20 59.351999 9.40
1.10 1.00 1.001.00 1.001 1 2 1 4 3

9.40 10.30 9.50 11.55 9.40
26.90 30.00 28.30 32.35 29.30 28.90 175.75

Elias Studer 8.70 9.309.30 10.30 9.60 56.601999 9.40
1.10 1.00 1.101.00 1.004 4 4 3 3 4

10.30 9.60
26.90 30.00 28.30 32.35 29.30 28.90 175.75

Gildas Houlmann 8.80 9.509.90 10.50 9.90 58.401999 9.80
1.00 1.00 1.101.10 1.002 2 1 2 1 1

8.80 9.90 9.50 10.50 9.90 9.80
26.90 30.00 28.30 32.35 29.30 28.90 175.75

Sylvain Grandin 8.70 9.309.80 10.05 9.80 57.351999 9.70
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.003 3 3 4 2 2

8.70 9.80 9.30 9.80 9.70
26.90 30.00 28.30 32.35 29.30 28.90 175.75

Neuchâtel 14 26.20 29.70 29.30 33.75 28.40 28.40 175.75

Cyprien Jacot 9.00 10.0010.00 11.35 9.60 59.851998 9.90
1.00 1.00 1.101.10 1.001 2 1 2 1 1

9.00 10.00 10.00 11.35 9.60 9.90
26.20 29.70 29.30 33.75 28.40 28.40 175.75

Vasco Gilardi 7.70 9.709.00 10.95 9.00 54.852000 8.50
1.10 1.00 1.001.00 1.004 4 2 3 4 4

9.70 10.95
26.20 29.70 29.30 33.75 28.40 28.40 175.75

Yani Buser  8.60 9.6010.20 11.45 9.20 58.752000 9.70
1.00 1.00 1.001.10 1.003 1 3 1 3 2

8.60 10.20 9.60 11.45 9.20 9.70
26.20 29.70 29.30 33.75 28.40 28.40 175.75

Yann Monceaux 8.60 9.209.50 10.75 9.60 56.451999 8.80
1.00 1.00 1.101.00 1.002 3 4 4 2 3

8.60 9.50 9.60 8.80
26.20 29.70 29.30 33.75 28.40 28.40 175.75

Neuchâtel 25 26.20 27.40 29.10 32.00 27.20 28.20 170.10

Antoine Amez-Droz 8.90 9.708.30 10.05 8.20 54.352001 9.20
1.00 1.00 1.001.10 1.001 3 2 4 3 3

8.90 8.30 9.70 8.20 9.20
26.20 27.40 29.10 32.00 27.20 28.20 170.10

Joey Perdrizat 8.50 9.309.20 10.85 9.50 56.652000 9.30
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.003 2 3 1 2 2

8.50 9.20 9.30 10.85 9.50 9.30
26.20 27.40 29.10 32.00 27.20 28.20 170.10

Luca Gilardi 8.80 10.109.90 10.65 9.50 58.651998 9.70
1.10 1.00 1.101.10 1.002 1 1 2 1 1

8.80 9.90 10.10 10.65 9.50 9.70
26.20 27.40 29.10 32.00 27.20 28.20 170.10

Matteo Di Marco 7.80 8.207.20 10.50 7.50 48.002000 6.80
1.10 1.00 1.101.00 1.004 4 4 3 4 4

10.50
26.20 27.40 29.10 32.00 27.20 28.20 170.10



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Montreux
6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

Catégorie P 1
Genève 11 31.30 32.70 29.40 33.15 29.30 29.80 185.65

Donovan Frei 11.10 10.1011.00 11.80 10.20 64.501997 10.30
2.20 1.50 1.101.60 1.501 1 2 1 2 1

11.10 11.00 10.10 11.80 10.20 10.30
31.30 32.70 29.40 33.15 29.30 29.80 185.65

Ormond Audwin 10.00 10.4010.90 10.50 8.70 60.501997 10.00
1.10 1.50 1.001.90 1.103 2 1 3 3 2

10.00 10.90 10.40 10.50 8.70 10.00
31.30 32.70 29.40 33.15 29.30 29.80 185.65

Rémy Bakir 10.20 8.9010.80 10.50 10.40 60.301996 9.50
1.80 1.50 1.101.40 1.102 3 3 4 1 3

10.20 10.80 8.90 10.40 9.50
31.30 32.70 29.40 33.15 29.30 29.80 185.65

Srinivas Calindi 9.50 8.209.20 10.85 0.00 46.351998 8.60
1.10 1.10 1.00 1.004 4 4 2 4 4

10.85
31.30 32.70 29.40 33.15 29.30 29.80 185.65

Vaud 12 27.90 31.60 28.80 33.00 25.30 29.30 175.90

Arnaud Kolb 8.70 9.0010.30 10.70 6.70 54.301997 8.90
1.10 1.10 1.001.30 1.004 3 3 3 4 4

10.30 9.00 10.70
27.90 31.60 28.80 33.00 25.30 29.30 175.90

Julien Grandin 9.30 9.0010.00 10.45 7.90 56.351996 9.70
1.10 1.10 1.101.10 1.102 4 4 4 2 2

9.30 7.90 9.70
27.90 31.60 28.80 33.00 25.30 29.30 175.90

Ludovic Meylan 8.80 9.6010.60 10.75 7.70 56.751996 9.30
1.10 1.10 1.101.80 1.103 2 2 2 3 3

8.80 10.60 9.60 10.75 7.70 9.30
27.90 31.60 28.80 33.00 25.30 29.30 175.90

Matthieu Paillex 9.80 10.2010.70 11.55 9.70 62.251997 10.30
1.10 1.10 1.001.80 1.601 1 1 1 1 1

9.80 10.70 10.20 11.55 9.70 10.30
27.90 31.60 28.80 33.00 25.30 29.30 175.90

Neuchâtel3 26.40 29.30 29.70 33.20 25.20 27.50 171.30

Davide Mazzola 9.10 9.9010.10 11.15 8.70 58.251999 9.30
1.10 1.40 1.101.50 1.001 1 2 1 1 1

9.10 10.10 9.90 11.15 8.70 9.30
26.40 29.30 29.70 33.20 25.20 27.50 171.30

Jonathan Haenni 8.60 9.609.30 10.95 8.10 53.451998 6.90
1.10 1.50 1.101.60 0.903 3 3 3 3 4

8.60 9.30 9.60 10.95 8.10
26.40 29.30 29.70 33.20 25.20 27.50 171.30

Loric Salvi 8.70 10.209.90 11.10 8.40 57.401997 9.10
1.10 1.50 1.101.40 1.002 2 1 2 2 3

8.70 9.90 10.20 11.10 8.40 9.10
26.40 29.30 29.70 33.20 25.20 27.50 171.30

Michaël Tharin 8.10 9.009.30 10.55 7.50 53.551998 9.10
1.10 1.10 1.001.40 1.104 4 4 4 4 2

9.10
26.40 29.30 29.70 33.20 25.20 27.50 171.30

Fribourg4 25.20 30.40 28.00 29.40 26.20 27.90 167.10

Cédric Bielmann 7.80 7.709.80 8.35 8.10 50.451996 8.70
1.10 1.10 1.101.00 1.003 3 4 3 3 3

7.80 9.80 8.35 8.10 8.70
25.20 30.40 28.00 29.40 26.20 27.90 167.10

Melchior Frick 9.40 10.4010.50 5.10 9.80 55.301998 10.10
1.10 1.10 1.201.60 1.001 1 1 4 1 1

9.40 10.50 10.40 9.80 10.10
25.20 30.40 28.00 29.40 26.20 27.90 167.10

Noah Streit 6.50 8.7010.10 10.35 7.80 51.451996 8.00
1.10 1.40 1.001.10 1.004 2 3 2 4 4

10.10 8.70 10.35
25.20 30.40 28.00 29.40 26.20 27.90 167.10

Thomas Ansermet 8.00 8.909.20 10.70 8.30 54.201997 9.10
1.00 1.10 1.101.40 1.002 4 2 1 2 2

8.00 8.90 10.70 8.30 9.10
25.20 30.40 28.00 29.40 26.20 27.90 167.10

Vaud 25 25.60 29.00 27.00 31.55 25.60 26.80 165.55

Alec Emmenegger 8.30 8.808.80 10.30 8.60 53.601998 8.80
1.00 1.00 1.101.60 1.003 4 2 3 2 3

8.30 8.80 10.30 8.60 8.80
25.60 29.00 27.00 31.55 25.60 26.80 165.55

Jérôme Brender 9.00 8.809.30 10.80 8.10 55.001997 9.00
1.10 1.10 1.101.00 1.001 3 3 1 3 1

9.00 9.30 8.80 10.80 8.10 9.00
25.60 29.00 27.00 31.55 25.60 26.80 165.55

Vincent Chambaz 8.20 9.409.70 9.85 8.90 55.051997 9.00
1.50 1.10 1.101.50 1.004 2 1 4 1 2

9.70 9.40 8.90 9.00
25.60 29.00 27.00 31.55 25.60 26.80 165.55

Yoann Guiot 8.30 8.5010.00 10.45 7.80 53.151996 8.10
1.10 1.10 1.101.10 1.102 1 4 2 4 4

8.30 10.00 10.45
25.60 29.00 27.00 31.55 25.60 26.80 165.55



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Montreux
6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

Catégorie P 2
Vaud-Genève1 23.40 29.50 30.10 33.65 24.60 27.80 169.05

Damien Dufaux 5.70 9.608.40 10.65 7.00 50.551995 9.20
0.80 1.10 1.001.20 1.203 4 3 3 3 2

5.70 9.60 10.65 7.00 9.20
23.40 29.50 30.10 33.65 24.60 27.80 169.05

Jérémie Bosson 9.00 10.2010.20 11.15 9.80 60.051997 9.70
1.40 1.10 1.501.40 1.301 1 2 2 1 1

9.00 10.20 10.20 11.15 9.80 9.70
23.40 29.50 30.10 33.65 24.60 27.80 169.05

Loïc Gruaz 9.30 10.50 28.501995 8.70
1.10 1.004 3 4 4 4 4

9.30
23.40 29.50 30.10 33.65 24.60 27.80 169.05

Valentin Lüthi 8.70 10.3010.00 11.85 7.80 57.551996 8.90
0.90 1.10 1.301.20 1.002 2 1 1 2 3

8.70 10.00 10.30 11.85 7.80 8.90
23.40 29.50 30.10 33.65 24.60 27.80 169.05

Fribourg2 21.10 29.40 28.30 33.50 28.20 28.00 168.50

Benoit Borgstedt 5.40 9.409.30 10.50 8.00 51.901995 9.30
0.80 1.10 1.001.20 1.003 3 2 3 4 2

5.40 9.30 9.40 10.50 9.30
21.10 29.40 28.30 33.50 28.20 28.00 168.50

Oliver Mühlhauser 4.40 8.707.20 5.30 8.30 42.701994 8.80
0.80 1.10 1.001.10 1.104 4 3 4 3 4

8.70 8.30
21.10 29.40 28.30 33.50 28.20 28.00 168.50

Sandro Mülhauser 7.50 8.609.90 11.45 9.60 56.651993 9.60
1.50 1.10 1.300.90 1.102 2 4 2 2 1

7.50 9.90 11.45 9.60 9.60
21.10 29.40 28.30 33.50 28.20 28.00 168.50

Stefan Grossrieder 8.20 10.2010.20 11.55 10.30 59.551995 9.10
1.00 1.10 1.901.40 1.101 1 1 1 1 3

8.20 10.20 10.20 11.55 10.30 9.10
21.10 29.40 28.30 33.50 28.20 28.00 168.50

Neuchâtel3 14.20 21.30 26.40 32.05 17.40 21.80 133.15

Loan Dardel 6.40 8.808.10 11.80 6.70 48.001996 6.20
1.10 1.00 1.101.00 1.001 1 2 1 1 3

6.40 8.10 8.80 11.80 6.70 6.20
14.20 21.30 26.40 32.05 17.40 21.80 133.15

Luca Mantuano 3.40 8.507.00 9.80 5.50 41.701995 7.50
0.60 1.00 1.001.10 1.003 2 3 3 2 2

3.40 7.00 8.50 9.80 5.50 7.50
14.20 21.30 26.40 32.05 17.40 21.80 133.15

Maxime Mora 4.40 9.106.20 10.45 5.20 43.451996 8.10
0.70 1.00 1.001.10 1.102 3 1 2 3 1

4.40 6.20 9.10 10.45 5.20 8.10
14.20 21.30 26.40 32.05 17.40 21.80 133.15



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR
EQUIPES

Montreux
6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

Catégorie P 3
Neuchâtel1 21.70 28.30 29.10 32.70 28.00 25.80 165.60

Nathan Bösiger 8.90 10.3010.60 11.60 10.50 61.301995 9.40
1.20 1.30 1.101.10 1.001 1 1 1 1 1

8.90 10.60 10.30 11.60 10.50 9.40
21.70 28.30 29.10 32.70 28.00 25.80 165.60

Navin Cerutti 7.80 9.808.10 10.95 10.00 55.051996 8.40
1.30 1.00 1.101.00 0.902 3 2 2 2 2

7.80 8.10 9.80 10.95 10.00 8.40
21.70 28.30 29.10 32.70 28.00 25.80 165.60

Tenzin Gasser 5.00 9.009.60 10.15 7.50 49.251992 8.00
1.10 1.30 0.901.00 1.003 2 3 3 3 3

5.00 9.60 9.00 10.15 7.50 8.00
21.70 28.30 29.10 32.70 28.00 25.80 165.60

Vaud2 20.00 23.50 24.00 31.90 19.60 25.80 144.80

Betim Dalloshi 8.70 9.207.90 11.25 6.90 52.351993 8.40
1.20 1.00 0.901.30 1.101 2 1 1 1 2

8.70 7.90 9.20 11.25 6.90 8.40
20.00 23.50 24.00 31.90 19.60 25.80 144.80

David Demartini 7.70 8.508.30 10.80 6.50 51.301994 9.50
1.00 1.00 0.801.10 1.202 1 2 2 2 1

7.70 8.30 8.50 10.80 6.50 9.50
20.00 23.50 24.00 31.90 19.60 25.80 144.80

Robin Pellet 3.60 6.307.30 9.85 6.20 41.151995 7.90
0.70 1.00 1.000.80 1.003 3 3 3 3 3

3.60 7.30 6.30 9.85 6.20 7.90
20.00 23.50 24.00 31.90 19.60 25.80 144.80



Finales par engin

Championnat romand par Equipes Montreux
Le 6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

7/10/2007 - 15:20:26 © C_Meylan

Sol
1991 3.9 12.400 1 2 . 4 0 01 VD AG YverdonJustin Delay
1992 4.5 11.900 1 1 . 9 0 02 GEEGAGLéo Pellet
1992 4.8 11.500 1 1 . 5 0 03 GEEGAGMisha Vorobyov
1991 3.2 11.100 1 1 . 1 0 04 NEGym SerrièresYannick Schader
1987 3.1 10.900 1 0 . 9 0 05 VDAigle-AllianceVictor Rojas
1992 3.2 10.200 1 0 . 2 0 06 VDAG YverdonChristophe Leresche
1989 3.4 10.150 1 0 . 1 5 07 NEGym SerrièresEmmanuel Girardin
1994 3.6 10.150 1 0 . 1 5 08 VDSFG MontreuxDavid Demartini
1992 3.4 9.800 9 . 8 0 09 VDAG YverdonValentin Rosati
1993 3.9 9.750 9 . 7 5 010 FRGASFGaëtan Deschenaud
1991 3.0 6.150 6 . 1 5 011 VDAG YverdonGuillaume Cuerel

Cheval-arçons
1990 3.4 11.400 1 1 . 4 0 01 VDAG YverdonJeremy Piaget
1993 5.2 11.300 1 1 . 3 0 02 GEEGAGChristopher Tomcik
1988 3.9 11.000 1 1 . 0 0 03 VDTV WünnewilArno Jost
1987 3.4 9.400 9 . 4 0 04 VDSFG MorgesStéphane Détraz
1992 2.6 2.600 2 . 6 0 05 NEGym SerrièresAlan Burkhard

Anneaux
1991 2.0 10.500 1 0 . 5 0 01 VDAG YverdonJonathan Pellet
1990 2.2 10.300 1 0 . 3 0 02 VDAG YverdonJeremy Piaget
1994 2.0 9.800 9 . 8 0 03 VDFSGMontreuxDavid Demartini
1989 1.8 9.700 9 . 7 0 04 NEGym SerrièresSteven Burkhard
1987 2.0 5.900 5 . 9 0 05 VDFSG RolleDamien Bidlingmeyer
1989 1.9 5.800 5 . 8 0 06 NEGym SerrièresEmmanuel Girardin
1991 1.8 4.300 4 . 3 0 07 NEGym SerrièresYannick Schader



Finales par engin

Championnat romand par Equipes Montreux
Le 6 octobre 2007

FSG Montreux

7/10/2007 - 15:20:26 © C_Meylan

Saut
1991 3.8 4.513.100 1 3 . 3 2 513.5501 VDAG YverdonJustin Delay
1989 3.8 3.813.100 1 2 . 9 0 012.7002 NEGym SerrièresSteven Burkhard
1987 4.0 3.013.100 1 2 . 6 7 512.2503 VDFSG RolleDamien Bidlingmeyer
1992 3.8 4.012.250 1 2 . 6 7 513.1004 GEEGAGMisha Vorobyov
1990 3.0 3.812.200 1 2 . 2 5 012.3005 GEEGAGVassili Vorobyov
1993 3.0 3.011.000 1 1 . 5 5 012.1006 FRGASFGaëtan Deschenaud

Barres parallèles
1987 5.9 14.400 1 4 . 4 0 01 VDSFG MorgesStéphane Détraz
1991 3.0 12.400 1 2 . 4 0 02 VDMorgesBenjamin Paccaud
1993 5.7 12.400 1 2 . 4 0 03 GEEGAGChristopher Tomcik
1982 5.7 11.700 1 1 . 7 0 04 FRTV WünnewilBenjamin Heldner
1987 3.2 11.300 1 1 . 3 0 05 VDFSG RolleDamien Bidlingmeyer
1988 3.0 10.500 1 0 . 5 0 06 FRTV WünnewilArno Jost
1989 3.1 9.900 9 . 9 0 07 NEGym SerrièresSteven Burkhard
1991 2.5 5.500 5 . 5 0 08 VDAG YverdonGuillaume Cuerel
1992 3.4 5.400 5 . 4 0 09 VDAG YverdonChristophe Leresche
1990 2.7 4.500 4 . 5 0 010 GEEGAGVassili Vorobyov
1992 2.1 4.200 4 . 2 0 011 NEGym SerrièresAlan Burkhard

Barre fixe
1987 5.0 12.300 1 2 . 3 0 01 VDSFG MorgesStéphane Détraz
1993 2.9 11.900 1 1 . 9 0 02 GEEGAGChristopher Tomcik
1992 2.2 11.200 1 1 . 2 0 03 GEEGAGMisha Vorobyov
1992 2.2 10.800 1 0 . 8 0 04 GEEGAGLéo Pellet
1990 1.7 9.400 9 . 4 0 05 GEEGAGVassili Vorobyov
1987 1.9 6.300 6 . 3 0 06 VDAigle-AllianceVictor Rojas
1991 1.9 5.800 5 . 8 0 07 VDMorgesBenjamin Paccaud
1991 1.2 5.200 5 . 2 0 08 VDAG YverdonJonathan Pellet


